SUMMER SPECIAL BULK OFFERS!
DESCRIPTION CODE BOXES PER BOX TOTAL PRICE
57mm x 26mm Thermal* TH57-26 30 £4.95 £148.50
57mm x 30 mm Thermal* TH57-30 30 £4.45 £133.50
57mm x 30mm Thermal Coreless* TH57-30CL 30 £4.95 £148.50
57mm x 35 mm Thermal* TH57-35 30 £4.55 £136.50
57mm x 40 mm Thermal* TH57-40 30 £4.95 £148.50
57mm x 45 mm Thermal* TH57-45 30 £4.95 £148.50
57mm x 50 mm Thermal* TH57-50 30 £5.65 £169.50
57mm x 55 mm Thermal* TH57-55 30 £5.95 £178.50
57mm x 60 mm Thermal* TH57-60 30 £6.95 £208.50
57mm x 70 mm Thermal* TH57-70 30 £8.95 £268.50
57mm x 80 mm Thermal* TH57-80 30 £11.65 £349.50
57mm x 57mm Single Ply** SP57-57 30 £6.97 £209.10
57mm x 54mm Action 1 Ply* AC57-54 30 £5.95 £178.50
57mm x 55mm Action 2 Ply* TR57-55 30 £5.95 £178.50
76mm x 76mm Single Ply* SP76-76 28 £7.99 £223.72
76mm x 76mm 2 Ply* 2P76-76 28 £11.25 £315.00
76mm x 76mm 3 Ply* 3P76-76 28 £13.55 £379.40
80mm x 80mm Thermal* TH80-80 28 £11.45 £320.60
80mm x 80mm Thermal* TH80-80 68 £9.99 £679.32
80mm x 80mm Thermal* TH80-80 136 £9.20 £1,251.20
112mm x 40mm Thermal* TH112-40 50 £9.95 £497.50
*20 Rolls per Box
**40 Rolls per Box
IF THE ROLLS YOU REQUIRE ARE NOT LISTED, PLEASE CALL FOR
PRICING
50% DISCOUNT ON LIST PRICE ON INK RIBBONS & ROLLERS!
DELIVERY INCLUDED ON ALL OFFER PRICES!!
TO ORDER CALL 0800 195 4453